
SHANTI AWASH PRIVATE LIMITED 
Reg. Of:-122, Harisava Math, Kolkata-700 084. 
Ph No: - (033) 3552 8484 
Email id: -singhal.shanti@gmail.com. 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to intending Purchasers and 
for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 
exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STORIED 

Floor 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY : 

1Floor 
1 Floor 
1 Floor 
2"d Floor 
2d Floor 
3 Floor 

3 Floor 

TOTAL 

Flat-A 

Flat 
size/Commercial/Shop 

Flat -B 

Flat-C 

Flat-D 

Flat-E/F 

Flat: 7 (Seven) 

Flat-G 

G+ III 

Flat-H 

For SHANTI AWASH PRIVATE LIMITED 

RORSWWMAWASH PVI..1D 

Dírectrr 

Area in 

Sqr.Mtrs 

Director 

71.191 

48.151 

71.187 

91.757 

98.771 

95.338 

95.188 

571.583 

Total No. of Units 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

JAGMARG 

7 
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