## SHANTI AWASH PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Off: - 122, Harisava Math, Kolkata - 700 084.

Ph No: - (033) 3552 8484

Email id: - singhal.shanti@gmail.com.



The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS : Flat: 7 (Seven)

NO OF STORIED : G + III

## DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

Floor	Flat size/Commercial/Shop	Area in Sqr.Mtrs	Total No. of Units
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor	Flat -A	71.191	1
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor	Flat -B	48.151	1
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor	Flat-C	71.187	1
2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor	Flat-D	91.757	1
2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor	Flat-E/F	98.771	1
3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor	Flat-G	95.338	1
3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor	Flat-H	95.188	1
TOTAL		571.583	7

For SHANTI AWASH PRIVATE LIMITED

POR SHANTI AWASH PV (... TD

R. Co. Singlal.

Director

**Director**